amgsystems.com
AMG350 SERIES INDUSTRIAL
UNMANAGED SWITCHES
WITH OPTIONAL 30/60/90W POE
AMG Systems Ltd.   3 The Omega Centre, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 8QB, UK
T :: +44 (0) 1767 600 777   E :: sales@amgsystems.com
OVERVIEW FEATURES
[ AMG350 Series ]

amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   3 The Omega Centre, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 8QB, UK
T :: +44 (0) 1767 600 777   E :: sales@amgsystems.com
D33052-07
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   3 The Omega Centre, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 8QB, UK
T :: +44 (0) 1767 600 777   E :: sales@amgsystems.com
D33052-07
Proud to be a British
Manufacturer
Recommended PSUs.
Notes.
Non-PoE Models
AMGPSU-I12-P24	 DIN-Rail Mount Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 12VDC, 24W
PoE Models
AMGPSU-I48-P60	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 43-56VDC, 60W
AMGPSU-I48L-P120	 DIN-Rail Mounting Light Industrial Grade PSU, -20 to +60°C, 48-55VDC, 120W
AMGPSU-I48-P120	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 47-53VDC, 120W
AMGPSU-I48-P240	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-53VDC, 240W
Optional Accessories:		  SFP modules - Optical/Copper see separate list, need to be ordered separately
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.amgsystems.com for the latest product specifications.
Part Numbers.
AMG350-2F-2S